
海口=新加坡航线开航通知

尊敬的海南航空代理人：

海南航空定于 2018 年 11 月 30 日正式开通海口=新加坡航线（HAK=SIN）。目前航班信息已正式进

入系统开始销售，期待与您的进一步合作。

航班信息如下：

机

型

班期
航

站

起

飞

落

地
航站

起始

日期

截至日

期

备

注

起飞

航站

时区

落地

航站

时区

标准

航段

时间

境外

三字

码1 2 3 4 5 6 7

73N 1 1 1
海

口

17:

40

21:

00
新加坡

2018/
11/30

2019/
3/30

+8 +8 3:20 SIN

 海口与新加坡无时差

 时刻具体以航班进入系统为准；

 航班起飞、落地均为当地时间

Hainan Airlines Launch of
HAK=SIN Route

Dear partners,

On behalf of Hainan Airlines, we are excited to inform you that we will provideservices betweenHaikou and
Singapore, starting on November 30th, 2018. All flight information has already been uploaded into GDS,



andticket sales for this route have already commenced. We appreciate your enduring support as we continue
to expand our service options in China. The specific flight schedule is as follows:

机

型

班期
航

站

起

飞

落

地
航站

起始

日期

截至日

期

备

注

起飞

航站

时区

落地

航站

时区

标准

航段

时间

境外

三字

码1 2 3 4 5 6 7

73N 1 1 1
海

口

17:

40

21:

00
新加坡

2018/
11/30

2019/
3/30

+8 +8 3:20 SIN

 HAK & SIN have same time zone;
 The schedule as listed in GDS should be taken as the most accurate;
 All times listed in the flight schedule are provided in local time.

Sales Contact:
Branch Office:

International Customer /Sales Manager:
Name:

TEL:
Email:


