

海口=新加坡航线开航通知

尊敬的海南航空代理人:

海南航空定于 **2018 年 11 月 30 日正式开通海口=新加坡航线**(HAK=SIN)。目前航班信息**已正式进入系统开始销售**,期待与您的进一步合作。

航班信息如下:

机	班期							航	起	落	航站	起始	截至日	备	起飞 航站	落地 航站	标准 航段	境外 三字
型	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	站	K	地	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	日期	期注	时区	时区	时间	码	
73N			1		1		1	海	17:	21:	新加坡	2018/	2019/		+8	+8	3:20	SIN
/511			1		Т		1	П	40	00	新 加坡	11/30	3/30		+6	+6	3.20	JIIV

- 海口与新加坡无时差
- 时刻具体以航班进入系统为准;
- 航班起飞、落地均为当地时间

Hainan Airlines Launch of HAK=SIN Route

Dear partners,

On behalf of Hainan Airlines, we are excited to inform you that we will provideservices betweenHaikou and Singapore, starting on November 30th, 2018. All flight information has already been uploaded into GDS,



and ticket sales for this route have already commenced. We appreciate your enduring support as we continue to expand our service options in China. The specific flight schedule is as follows:

机 型	1	2	3	班期 4	5	6	7	航站	起飞	落地	航站	起始日期	截至日 期	备注	起飞 航站 时区	落地 航站 时区	标准 航段 时间	境外 三字 码
73N			1		1		1	——— 海 口	17: 40	21:	新加坡	2018/	2019/ 3/30		+8	+8	3:20	SIN

- HAK & SIN have same time zone;
- The schedule as listed in GDS should be taken as the most accurate;
- All times listed in the flight schedule are provided in local time.

Sales Contact:

Branch Office:

International Customer /Sales Manager:

Name:

TEL:

Email: